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Product description

Design:

Material:

Colour:

Supply includes:

Product features

Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

© Rittal 2019

Adaptor for Siemens Pro-Panel — CP 6206.500

created: 29.01.2019 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

For the external mounting of Siemens Simatic:

MP 377 15"Pro

Thin Client 15"Pro

Flat-Panel Monitor 157, 19"Pro

HMI IPC477C 15"Pro

To support arm systems:

CP 40, steel

CP 60/120 for support arm connection 120 x 65 mm

Aluminium

RAL 7035

Seals
Assembly parts

1 pc(s).

0.3 kg

4028177684416

76169990

EC000882

EC002620


http://localhost:9001/uk-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO33059&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:

Approvals

Declarations:
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27400556

27189261

27189261

27189247

CP Adaptor for Siemens Pro-Panel

Manufacturer's declaration
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